ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAGAR
EXAMINATION - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 2 (PA2)

SESSION - 2024 - 2025

Date / Class I 11 ITI IV \4
Friday, 13 December 2024 Computer Computer Hindi Science Maths
Saturday, 14 December 2024 EVS Maths English Hindi English
Monday, 16 December 2024 English Hindi SSt Maths Science
Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Maths EVS Maths English SSt
Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Hindi English Science SSt Hindi
Thursday, 19 December 2024 - - Computer Computer Computer




ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAGAR
EXAMINATION - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 2 (PA2)

SESSION - 2024 - 2025

Date / Class VI VII VIII
Friday, 13 December 2024 Science Maths SSt
Saturday, 14 December 2024 English Hindi English
Monday, 16 December 2024 Maths SSt Science
Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Sanskrit Sanskrit Hindi
Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Hindi Science Maths
Thursday, 19 December 2024 SSt English Sanskrit
Friday, 20 December 2024 Computer Computer Computer
Date / Class IX XI
Friday, 13 December 2024 Artificial Intelligence English
Saturday, 14 December 2024 English NCC / A.Art / History
Monday, 16 December 2024 Maths Basic / Standard PE/IP/Hindi/CS/Psychology/ A.Math
Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Hindi Chemistry / Economics
Wednesday, 18 December 2024 SSt Maths / Geography
Thursday, 19 December 2024 Science Physics / Acc. / Pol. Sci.
Friday, 20 December 2024 Sanskrit Biology / B.St.




St. Joseph's Convent Sr. Sec. School Sagar
Exam - Pre- Board - 1

Session - 2024-2025

Date X XII
Saturday, 14 December 2024 Hindi English
Monday, 16 December 2024 Science Chemistry / B.St. / Pol. Sci.
Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Al/IT Psychology
Friday, 20 December 2024 SSt Biology / Accountancy
Monday, 23 December 2024 English PE/IP /Hindi/ CS
Friday, 27 December 2024 Maths Standard / Basic Physics / Economics
Monday, 30 December 2024 - Maths




